STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF LABOR NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS AB/ TEMENT

(K 000 3 60			T., (D.	ildia o O conston (2	·	Total Control			
Date of Notification (1)			Name of Bu	ilding Owner/Operator (2	1 RE	CEIV	/CD		
1/6/2015			765 DD	OAD C, LLC		lines \$ 19	LD		
			- 53	CAD C, LLC	010				
Agencies Notified	Notification Typ	<u>e</u>	Street Addre	ess (016 JA 1	-7 Al	1 8: 4	6	
(V) HCEDA	(X) Initial I	Votification	c/o M.	. Caller Property Grod 18 Avenue				0	
(X) USEPA		led Certification	Read F	Property Graff	ABEST	as co	UTDO		
(X) NJDEP		ency Notification	incau i	Toperty Grou	ELI & LI	CENSI	MILLI	L	
(X) NJDOL			4706 1	18 Avenue	1.00	o Littoi	tA CI		
(X) NJDOH		ing justification)							
() NJDCA	() Cance	llea	City, State,						
31			Brookl	yn, NY 11706					
			Name of Co		Tel. V	umber			
			M Ca	ller/Jared	9		*		
		EACILITY	INFORMATION					333	
Name of Facility Where Abateme	ent is Taking Place (Type of Fac						
Commercial Property: 7	65 DDOADS	or T	() School ((K-12)					
	03 BROAD 3) 1	() Subchar	pter 8 (other than K-12)	I bldge W	omos etc			
Street Address			(X) Other (I	.e. private & commercial	i biugs., ii	omes, etc.	5		
765 BROAD ST.			Sa East:	218,426 # of Flo	ors 7	Bldg. Ag	e 48		
	ounty (6)	County Code (7)	July 2	-10,120 #01710	<u>-</u>				
	SSEX	(State Use Only)	Current Use	e (prior if being demolishe	ed)				
NEWARK	.002/			5.599 Company					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	by Bldg. Owner (8)	ASCM No.	Name of Co	ontractor (9)			0.22		22
ISES, Inc.		N/A	Industrial	Safety and Environ	menta S	Solution	s, Inc.	(ISES, I	nc.)
Street Address			Street Addr						
3300 Hudson Avenue			50.750.750.750.750.750.750	idson Avenue					
City, State, Zip Code			City State,						
Union City, NJ 07087			Union C			N			
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm Telephone		Telephone		01 2	se Numbe	<u>er</u>		
David Camacho	(201) 32		(201)325-		1012	24			_
Scheduled Start Date (10)	- Annual Control of the Control of t	Completion Date (11)	ISES, Inc	SHA Monitor					
1/16/16	2/16/16		Street Add		-				
Occupancy Status During Abate (X) Facility Closed/Vacated D	ment (Check only o	<u>ne)</u> of Ahatement		Ison Avenue					
() Abatement Performed Ou	itside of Normal Fac	ility Hours -	City, State,				-11/1		
Describe: Building is unoc				ty, NJ 07087					
			omon on	5,110 0700.	- 15				
Source of Work (Check all that a						- 01-		Droom	adura
□≥3SFor≥3LF				with Negative Press	ure	☐ Glo	Eriable	Proce	dura
□≥ 160 SF or ≥ 260 LF	□ Den	nolition 🗆 Mini-	Enclosure	□ Non-Exemb	ted (")	iu ivon-	rnable	FIOCE	uuie
Location of Asbestos-	Is Location Normal	ly Used Description	of ACM (i.e.	Amount (Specify SF or L	-F)	Abate	ment Typ	oe_	
Containing Material (ACM) in	Solely by Maint./Cu	ıstodial thermal syst							
Facility (13)	Staff? (12) YES NO	insulation, so NA VAT, or other	urtacing,			Rem.	Rep.	Encap I	Enclose
10	YES NO X	TSI		~ 350 Elbows		X			
Basement		Fittings/E	Ibows						
<u> </u>		1 Ittiligs/L			Name of the last				
					ii.				
						+			
			l Out 1	f \Masta	Name o	Reg Land	fill		
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		aste Hauler ID#	Cubic Yards of ~ 20		Grows				
Newark Carting	04509		∼ 20 Disp. Date		City, Sta				
City, State	work NII 07105		1/30/16		Falls T		PA		
369 Raymond Blvd., Nev			Signature		Date	4			
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title		Signature						
David Camacho	Supervi	sor			1/6/20	16			
David Califacilo	Supervi		//-	(.					

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)			Name	of Building	Owner/Operator	(2)						
	16		City	of Camo	ien							
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	ition		Street	Address					11.			
⊠ EPA □ Initial			PO	Box 9512	20							
☐ DOLWD ☐ Amended ☐ Amended ☐ Amended			City, S	state, Zip C	ode			150	2016	19	-173	
DOH Amendme □ DCA □ Emergen		_ na	Car	nden, NJ	08101			G.	5		market a	
(NJAC 5:23-8) justification		.5	Name	of Contact			Telephor	Numbe	F		0	1
☐ Cancellat	ion		Joh	n Bond						1	西田の下で	3
			FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION			CEUS			5	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T		ce (3)				Type of Facility		まい		=	í	m
WALNUT STREET RESIDENCE						School (K-12	1 /Other the	V 300	-	٩		
Street Address						Other (i.e., p	rivate and o	ommerci	at bu	ilding	5,	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Flo	rs	Blo	lg. Ag	е	
Camden						varies	varie	3	100000	÷0		
County (6)			Cour	ty Code (7	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being	emolish	ed)			
CAMDEN			7100-000	, ,	,	HOUSING D	alan was mere Fig					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ding Owne	r (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abatem	nent Contractor (9)						
Health and Safety Services	0		117		Controlled E	Environmental S	Systems					
Street Address					Street Address		-	-				
PO Box 365					1121 N. Beth	nlehem Pike - S	uite 60					
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip C	Code						-21-70-7
Berlin, NJ 08009					Spring Hous	se, PA 19477						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License	No.				
Jim Proctor		0	609-8	39-2432	215 542 700	0	0084	7				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Compl	etion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor		72				
_ 1 / _ 6 / _ 16	_ 2	/ _2	9 /	16	CES							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only	one)			Street Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti	re Period o	of Abate	ement		1121 N Beth	lehem Pike -Su	ite 60					
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of N		(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)		scribe	City, State, Zip C	Code						
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-5:00	PM/F	PM	AM		Spring Hous	se, PA 19477						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						ntainment with Ne	antivo Proc	LUFO				
☐ >3 sf or >3 lf		Renova	tion		☐ Mini-En	closure	gative Fies	uie				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	⊠ [Demolit	ion			ag Procedure	n Eriabla [ocodure				
		la Laar		1	⊠ Moli-Ex	empted (*) and No	III-FIIADIE F	ocedure	-	ateme	nt T	una
Location of		Is Loca Norm			Description	of			-			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN		sed So			stos Containing M	laterial (ACM)	Amo		Rem	Repair	inca	incl
TO BE ABATED IN Facility	1.000	/lainten ustodia	Staff?	(i.e	., thermal systems surfacing, VA		(Spe SF or		Removal	air	sde	Enclosure
(13)		(12)		other miscellan		01 01	_, ,	-		Encapsulate	ē
	Ye	s No	N/A									
SEE ATTACHED				SEE AT	TACHED		200 YD	er res	\boxtimes			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			NJDEP		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regi	stered Lan	fill				
Waste Management of NJ			Hauler I 1727		Waste 200/residen	GROWS						
City, State					Disposal Date	City, State						
Fairless Hills, PA					2/29/16	Tullytown	PA					
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature	01		Dat	е,	1		-
Patricia Visco	Office	e Man	ager		Pate	ice VID	00	1	/5	-//	6	SURFE

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

			(Pu	rsuan	t to NJA	C 8:60 and 5:16	6)	1 #	10	31	13		
Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Building	Owner/Operator (2	2)	16	-	7 5	17		
1 / 5	/ 16	-		City	of Came	den							
Agencies Notified Type No	tification			Street	Address						-		
				PO	Box 9512	20			77	,	\equiv	ايد. يقر	- i
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amer			ı	City, S	state, Zip C	ode			<u>U:</u>	-	٤-	-	11
	ndment #			Can	nden, NJ	08101			Soll	3		(7
	gency (incluction)	uaing	1		of Contact	25550.555		Telepho	e Numbe	F.	1,		1 4 4
☐ Cano				Joh	n Bond				Ω.	~	-		CHIVE
				FAC	CILITY IN	FORMATION			U)	0	=		11
Name of Facility Where Abatement		Place	(3)				Type of Facility ((4)	7	5-	ď		1
SOUTH 9 th STREET RESIDE	ENCE						School (K-12		- K 40)	70	4	2	
Street Address							☐ Subchapter 8 ☐ Other (i.e., pr homes, etc.)	rivate and	ommerci	al bu	ildings	,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Flo	ors	Blo	dg. Ag	е	
Camden							varies	varie			50+		
County (6)		100000000	uncara	Coun	ty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri			11		45-45	
CAMDEN				Coun	ity Code (i	NOTATE OOL ONET	HOUSING D						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Building Ow	ner (8	3)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)						
Health and Safety Services				117		Controlled E	nvironmental S	Systems					
Street Address			110000			Street Address					-		
PO Box 365						1121 N. Beth	lehem Pike - Sı	uite 60					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	ode		112				
Berlin, NJ 08009						Spring House	e, PA 19477						
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire	n		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		Licens	No.				
Jim Proctor			С	609-8	39-2432	215 542 7000		0084	7				
Start Date (10)	Schedul					Name of OSHA N	Ionitor		-				
				_ / _	_16	CES				allakea			
Occupancy Status During Abateme						Street Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During						1121 N Bethl	ehem Pike -Sui	ite 60					
Abatement Performed Outside of Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-5:		177			cribe	City, State, Zip Co							
Scope of Work (Check all that appl	v)					Spring House	e, PA 19477	7/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/	Name and the second		_		
	***	_					tainment with Neg	gative Pres	sure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			novati nolitic			☐ Mini-End	closure a Procedure						
2 = 100 St St = 200 tt	Ł	3 DC	Homac				mpted (*) and No	n-Friable I	rocedure				
			Locat							Ab	ateme	nt Ty	ype
Location of			lorma d Sole			Description of				Re	R	Щ	Щ
Asbestos-Containing Material (A	ACM)		ntena			stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems		Ama (Spe		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility		Cust		Staff?	(,,,	surfacing, VAT	, or	SF o		val		sul	sure
(13)	-	.,]	(12)	T		other miscellane	eous)					ate	10
SEE ATTACHED		Yes	No	N/A	SEE AT	TACHED		200 YD	tor roc				
SEE ATTACHED	1				SEE AI	TACHED		200 10	Jei ies				
			_							=			
		Ш	Ц										
	[Ц							Ш		Ц	Ш
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			10.5%	JDEP I		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis	stered Lan	fill				
Waste Management of NJ			1	17273		200/residenc	GROWS				A.7-2-10		
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State	D.4					
Fairless Hills, PA						2/29/16	Tullytown	PA					
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title					Signature	11.		Date	e /		/	
Patricia Visco	Off	ice N	lana	ger		raun	as Vill	COT		1/8	5/	16	



	Q (NO			F ASBEST NJAC 8:60					RE	75	,			
Date of Notification (1) 1-4-2016		-			uilding Owr				20/ A 5 8 8	S JAN	to be	VE	D		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		100	Street Add 365 Dan	ress forth Ave	enue			A 58	Sto	A	4 9:	ŝ		
DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendmen				, Zip Code City, NJ 0		4		Œ	LICEN	CON	TRA	• 3		
☑ DOH DCA	Emergency justification Cancellation)	100	Name of C Gerald E	Contact Eglentow	icz				Telepho	é Nus	nber			
				FACILI	TY INFOR	MATI	ON								
Name of Facility Where Commercial	Abatement is Taki	ng Place (3)						П	of Facility (4) School (K-12 Subchapter 8)	n K 1	2)			
Street Address 128 Brunswick Stre	eet			10.00				×	Other (i.e. pr etc.)	vate & cor	merci	al build			es,
City (5) Jersey City, NJ 073	302							160	27	# of Floo		7	ldg. /	ige	
County (6) Hudson				County Co (STATE US	ode (7) SE ONLY)			Curr	ent Use (Prio	r if being d	molis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				atement Cont vironment		₃s, Ll	LC			
Street Address							Street 235		ess nia Avenue						
City, State, Zip Code									Zip Code ity, NJ 073	04					
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm			Telephon	e No.		100000000	hone -333-	No. 8855	1	ense 1	No.			
Start Date (10) 1-14-2016		Schedule		npletion D	ate (11)				SHA Monitor above						
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Ch	eck Only On	e)				Stree	t Addr	ess						
▼ Facility Closed/Va	cated During Entiremed Outside of No	e Period of A	Abaten	nent s			City,	State,	Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)						1								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demoli					J N	full Containme Mini-Enclosure Blovebag Prod Non-Exempted	edure			oced		
		100	Loca											temei Type	nt
Locati		Lico	Norma	ally ely by			escriptio		rial (ACM)	Amo	ınt		1	Ť	1
Asbestos-Containir TO BE A In Fa (13	BATED cility	Ma Cus	intena todial (12)	ance/ Staff?	(i.e. t	herma surf		ns ins 'AT, o	ulation, r	(Spe SF or	ify	Removal	керап	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A				e e e e		5000	CE	X	+	+	-
Ro	of		X			Ro	of mai	terial		5000	5F				
														-	
Name of Registered W	/aste Hauler			NJDEP W	Vaste	Cub	ic Yards		Name of	Registere	Land	fill			
Green Environmen		Hauler ID No					/aste		G.r.o.w	.s. Nortl					
City, State Jersey City, NJ							osal Da 1-2016	5	City, Sta Morris	te ville, PA					
Completed by Liliana Serrano		Title Offic	се Ма	anager			Signati		mase	يدلتن	-	Date 1-4-2	016		

Filesanywhere.com	1/4/2	016	3:13	3:52 F	M I	PAGE	3,	004	Fax	Sex				
pe 1162		HOTE	STI	ate of New OF ASBE	Jersey STOS	, Abatem	ENT			80 LL		IS JAN	F	打打
	3.5			to NJAC 8				p				25	116	
Date of Mexication (1)		Ī	Name of	Bullding () when o	perator /	2)	ineral minutes rate		m.				
January 04, 2016			M-C Pla	12a 11 & 1	II L.L.C	3 .				Z (_			KE
Agesties Noteted Type Mailianter			Street A			*** P4 15 11 % - 1 14 14	· No. 10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10	B-M-15-1 (B) (BB-16-1-1-4)					g.15,104-0 l	1 F-4
EPA District				ornall Str		n Fl.			١/٠.	9	-	5 4		[]
DEP Amended Amended		- 1		ne, Zip Co					10.55	TI	9	£		1
Emerg entry		-		NJ 0883	37 - 22	06	endelja ko se saje je s	المحددة المحددة المحددة	ا پرونوس کے شاعد	orași o de Proprogram		Bibaryeran	- • #	
DOA Natification			Propert	Contast y Manag		· 	i i na de de garino na mon		1444	חווא אנווי	nuder.		771 86.55 - 55.00	
Name of Facility Where Abelement is Taki	ng Place (I	i)	FACI	LITY INFO	PMATI	ΩN	Турав	Fasility (4)		(*************************************				
Harbourside Financial Center, Plaz Street Additiss	a III		omer strike seed on		-,,		_ s	host (K-12)		-Ar K 12	1			
34 Exhange Place, Floor 5	elle od comonomic Physics or			rannya, contagness				ther (I.n. pri o.)	1 60 014	w mate:	el build			A,
							Ganace	ドカれて	# Q{ F		3	log, i	ig-a	
Jersey City Commy (6)			Courty (DAG (71			Course	illiko (Prisr	I/ hole-	BD	C6)			errarrense.
Hudson				GE ONLY			A CHARLE	FLAN (Estate		cility	r=1			
Name of Montoring Flow Hired by Building	Owner (6)		TASCN	No.	. 11 11 12 7 7 7 7 2 8 1 44 1	Name	of Abelia	most Casts	t0001(9	willey man	*1-0-1			a mar power fig.
Acoredited Environmental Technolo Street Address	gies, Inc), 		ildan sam (n. 112 per apriles sign	. 11 (P 10) 4 (The Ma		Broup, LLG	3		er a Museum	w		
230 Church Street Chy. Rials, Zip Code			taribacator attaca			1500 K		WY N, 5	TE 20	1	.,		genna	
Bridgewater, NJ 08807								U 08034						
Project Manages for Monitoring Firm	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	1	Telepho	πe №ο.		Tolephy	Bell T. E. I. Dalp joy spinore of		1	conta N) ,	Diame	aca menoral consis	
Eric Houseknecht	***************************************			8-1108		(973) 7			D	781				
Stort Date (16)	g my e quit	la Co	inplesson i					Monitor					Italian a	
1.5/1.8 Circupancy Stitlus During Abaiement (Cha	l ck Driy Cu	ng)	1/31/11	3		The MA		Broup, LLC).	Control Security	0 31 - 31 - 31 - 31	• () • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		**********
Facility Glassed/Veceted During Emire Abbreviors Performed During of North	ont Featility	Hour	meni S			1500 K		WY N, S	TE 20	ADDITION OF THE PARTY OF			a a . a.	
Cither - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All Top Apply)	ordered designations	riseli d'angeri		epq; pro 11/144/144/16		Cherry	Hill, N	IJ 08034	in in the second		e orspoketic			
23 st or 23 ft 2.180 st or 2560 it		ing ne f	elion Iriom				Glov	Coltainmon Endosurs ning Proce Exampled (*	dest					
		Laca		THE THE PERSON NAMED IN	Effect in my wants			-vest lucit	AND AND	1 THEME	7	Abhi	e in the	
Asbestos Containing Majorial (ACM)		Karna d Sul				utiplion			1		-		₽ ₩	ī
FORE ABATED In Facility	120000	imana 101101 (12)	BIAM?		Chermal SHEFO:	olping Mi Eyetems Ing. VAT Ingleader	insular f. or		65 c		Remova	Hapair	Ekzajsukte	Erchans
The control of the co	Yas	No	N'A		iti felikak opak a an	·····	contraction of						*	-
Floor 8		X	4	properties and	V	AT only	1		700	s/f	X	,,,		
Military in the second section of the section of the second section of the sectio					TIERT THE COURT IS	रक्षेत्रम् अभिन्य स्थानम्	LET 1 *1 MELHABOR**?		- 1 pmmp-1-1, 10 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	- 140 (27) (1) (MacMar Pa 478)	 		**********	
The state of the s		L. COTTON	1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	in a self at a desire a se						1			
Name of Registered Waste Hauter			N 930 LH		का अप्रता का अप्रता			Nama of Re	gistere	Landill				
Newark Carling / Freehold Curlage			222	1000000		7	ļ	TRRE/W	M/BI	e Ridg	ė			
Chy, State						al Date		City, Stale	- 1-1-11-11- Sec. 30	a demokrame.				and the second
Newsrk / Freehold, NJ	711					/31/16		dorrisville	/Tull				. 100-111-1-1	
Completed by	Title December	·			6	gentlet.	-		_6°	Da	2			
Michael Cooper	Presid	ins		and the second			-		Section of the Contract of the	1/4	/16			

in fl.
IVO

Date of Notification (1) 1/3//16			100		Building C)wner/O	perator	(2)	20	16 JA	٧.	CON VSIN	9:	21		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		1	Street Ad 951 Br	ldress oken Sa	nd Pa	rkway		ĄS	ESI & II	0.	COA	ID	4		
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment				e, Zip Coo Raton, Fl					- 61	LE	ASIM	G	IL		
X DOH □ DCA	justification) Cancellation				Contact d Shore					Tele	pho	ie Numl	oer			
3				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	NC	_				_				
Name of Facility Where A		g Place (3)						Тур	e of Facility (4							
Industrial Building 3 Street Address	7 20							H	School (K-1 Subchapter		er th	n K-12)				
7300 N. Crescent B	llvd							×	Other (i.e. p	rivate 8	COI	mercial	build	ings, l	nome	s,
City (5)								Squ	etc.) ıare Feet	# of	Flo	rs	BI	dg. Ag	je	
Pennsauken, NJ								19		1			4	5		
County (6) Builtington AM	DEN			County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)		_		rent Use (Prio fice/Wareh		ng d	molishe	:d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name AEi2		oatement Con	tractor	(9)					
Street Address							Street	Addr	ress			-				
Oh. Oh. 7:- 0-4-									Teming Pik Zip Code		-					
City, State, Zip Code							POST CONTRACTOR		nton, NJ 08	8037						
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		T	Telephor	ne No.		Teleph 609-		No. -2122			inse No 389	•			
Start Date (10)		Scheduled	Com	pletion [Date (11)				SHA Monitor							
1/13/16		1/20/16		T			AEi2									
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Ched	k Only One)				Street	101110000000000000000000000000000000000	ress Ieming Pik	_						
× Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform	ated During Entire	Period of Ab	atem	ent					Zip Code		-	-			7.44	
Other – Describe:		nai Facility i	lours			_	MANAGE GLOS		nton, NJ 08	3037						
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)															
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			novat moliti	-				1	ull Containm	Э	Ne	ative Pr	essur	е		
_							2	\ \ \ \ \	Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted	cedure d (*) an	d No	n-Friabl	e Pro	cedur	Э	
		ls L	ocatio	on									1000	Abate Ty	ment	
Location	of	No	ormall Solel	у			scription			- 22				1 9	pe	Г
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB		Mair	tenan	ice/		tos Cont thermal			rial (ACM) ulation,	(5	mot Sper	fy	Re	ZI	Encapsulate	En
In Facil		Custo	idial S (12)	taff?		surfa	cing, VA	ΑΤ , οι	r	SF	or	F)	Remova	Repair	nsde	Enclosure
(13)		Yes	No	N/A		Other 1	moodiid	11000	,				<u>a</u>	-	late	ll'e
Wareho	use	165	INU	X		V	inyl Ti	le		4	70	;f	Х			
	30,030,0															
											Arr 3					
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		1	JDEP W			Yards		Name of	Registe	ered	Landfill				
AEi2, LLC			1000000	auler ID 1376	INO.	of Wa	216		TBD			17010-00				
City, State							sal Date	9	City, Star	te		^				
Hammonton, NJ						TBD		/_	TBD		-/	2	-			
Completed by W. Minnick		Title Progr	am N	Лgr.		8	Signátur	e	Um	· 1/1	1	1/:	ie 3/16			
						6	U.J.V.	1		· V						
ASB-41 (R-06-08)							* Do r	of us	e this form fo	r asbes	tos	censure	exer	npted	activ	ties.

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)		Name	of Building	Owner/O	perator	(2)			D				
JAN. 4, 2016		-		BUARD/	BARN	IEG	AT LIGHT I	BOR(YGH	JAN		TI TI	
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Street 10 E	Address AST 7TH	STRE	FT							0	
EPA Initial Amended			tate, Zip Co		- '				CE S	-		П	
DOL Amendment #		BAR	NEGATI	LIĞHT, I	NJ 08	006			350	25		Charles Contract	
DOH Emergency (in justification)	cluding		of Contact	iNI.				Tel	pane N	lumbas			
DCA Cancellation		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1000 1000	211					60		(T.	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INFO	ORMATIC	JN	Тур	e of Facility (4	1)		-			
US COAST GUARD STATION							School (K-12	2)					
Street Address BAYVIEW & WEST 7TH STREET						~	Subchapter Other (i.e. pretc.)				ilding	s, hon	nes,
City (5) BARNEGAT LIGHT							are Feet 00 sf	# of 2	Floors			Age rs+	
County (6) OCEAN			Code (7) USE ONLY)		Cur Fo	rent Use (Prio rmer Coas	r if bei t Gua	g demoi	lished) ng Qua	rter	S	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov N/A	vner (8)	ASC	M No.				atement Con Touch Ast			ment	Cor	o., Ind	D.
Street Address					Street 17 T		ess ipson Stree	et					
City, State, Zip Code					City, S Wes	tate, t Lo	Zip Code ng Branch,	NJ					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm N/A			one No.		Teleph 732.		No. 8372		License 00040				
Start Date (10)	cheduled C	completion	Date (11)		Name N/A	of OS	SHA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only One)		-		Street .	Addr	ess		-				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Normal	riod of Abat Facility Ho	ement urs			City, S	tate,	Zip Code						
Other – Describe:													
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	П п					7 _				_			
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	The same of the sa	ovation olition				N	ull Containme lini-Enclosure lovebag Proce		Negative	Press	ure		
			1		4		on-Exempted		Non-Fri	able Pr	-		
T	Is Loc Norm											temer ype	nt
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Used So Mainte	olely by		tos Conta		lateri			nount			m	
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Custodia	al Staff?	(i.e.	thermal s	systems ing, VA				or LF)	Remova	Repair	ncap	Enclosure
(13)	(1)		4	other m	iscellan	eous)			oval	air	Encapsulate	sure
foundation building skirting	Yes N	o N/A	N	lon-Fria	blo cu	rfac	ina	16)0 sf			CD CD	
Todridation ballaring skirting		^	110	VOII-I IIA	DIE SU	IIIau	irig	+0	70 51	X		-	
										_		+	
			-			_,					+	-	-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP \	Vaste	Cubic Y	/ards		Name of F	Registe	ed Land	fill			
Finishing Touch Asbestos Abatement	Corp., I	Hauler II 12058	No.	of Wast			TRRFL						
City, State West Long Branch, NJ	<u>'</u>			Disposa 1/18/1			City, State Tullytov						
Completed by Joseph P. Miller	Title Preside	nt		Si	ghature M11	da	o Mille	1	1	Date 1/4/16	3		

				Ü.		1 P	9	
Date of Notification (1) Jan 4, 20		Towns	hip of	Renb	ertos			TT
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Stree	et Address	ector-Brow		en!	E	=	FT
☐ EPA ☐ Initial ☐ Amended ☐ Amendment #_	City,	State, Zip Code	iton X	JT (2806	- stare	6	
DOH Emergency (inc justification)	luding Nam	ne of Contact		Ţ	elep one Num		63	
□ DCA □ Cancellation	F	ACILITY INFORM					10	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking P	lace (3)			Facility (4)				
Old Vacant Auto	Parts 2	store	□ St	chool (K-12) ubchapter 8 (O	ther han K-12)		
50 Juliustown	Road		et et					es,
City (5) Browns Mills	NJ		Square	reet #	of F pors	Blag	g. Age	
County (6)	Cour	nty Code (7)	Α	t Use (Prior if b				
Burlington		SCM No.	Name of Abate	to Pour		٥٥٠		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ow	lies	N/A	EPC	CHIEFE A	nolog	ies	Ir	16
Street Address Box 33	7		Street Address	30x 3	311			
City, State, Zip Code	v J. 0	8533	City, State, Zip	distrib.	· W	08	53	3
Project Manager for Movithril gy Firm	Tele	phone No.	Telephone No. 5 609 758	- v	icense N	3	94	
Start Date (10)	cheduled Complet		Name of OSH		1			
Jan 14. 2016 =	Ian 31.	2		. Techn	not igies	In	<u></u>	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check C	Only One)		Street Address	The second second second	32-			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal	riod of Abatement		City, State, Zip	Box 3				-
Other – Describe:	1 dointy / louis			-	NJC	185	33	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)				- (,				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Renovation Demolition		☐ Mini	Containment w -Enclosure rebag Procedu	ге			
*			Non	-Exempted (*)	and Ion-Friab		dure batemer	nt
	Is Location						Type	it l
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Normally Used Solely by	. Houseles	Description of Containing Material	(ACM)	An ount		0	
TO BE ABATED	Maintenance/ Custodial Staff	n (i.e. lilei	mal systems insulat urfacing, VAT, or	tion,	(St ≥cify SF r LF)	Remova	Repair	Enclosure
In Facility (13)	(12)		er miscellaneous)			oval	Encapsulate Repair	sure
ab	Yes No N	N/A					- 6	+
2nd flows Between Blogs	X	Siding	Shingles		400 SF	X		+
2nd floor Bethreem	×	Linole	um floonin)	10) SF	X		+
Roof Arec		X Tar -	-lashing		toi se	X		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	1		ubic Yards	Name of Reg	ister d Landfil			
EPC Technologies		7000	Waste 4		M inage	nent	of	PA
City, State	VJ.	, D	a-I-16	City, State Morri'S	-	PA		
Completed by	Title		Signature	Sall	A D	ate	4 20	16
Steve Schenker	Presiden	ı T	Sleep	اسمال		ieu ,	5 00	

	NC	TIFIC	Sta ATION	OF ASE	ew Jersey BESTOS ABA	TEMENT	Ou	597			
					8:60 and 12:		CIL	29/	3,	_	
Date of Notification (1)		-	Name	e of Buildin	ng Owner/Operato	or (2)				=	many.
1/4/16	25				BAYAN S			Soll	5		1 4
Agency Notified Type	Notification			t Address	-, -, -, -			==			-
□ EPA DYnito	ial							CCC		_	===
	ended nendment#			State, Zip				1 ASSE	;		4
□ Em	ergency (including	g		SPri	NGTIELL	J. NJ.		1 = =			and the same of th
DOH jus	tification)			of Conta	d NENS			e Number	4 1	W)	0.000
			1200		ORMATION		1	14	7-5	b	70
Name of Facility Where Abateme	ent is Taking Place	e (3)			O'GRALION	Type of Facility	(4)				
M.R. S	STEVENS					1	505				
Street Address				 	·	School (K-12 Subchapter a Other (i.e. pr homes, etc.)	Other that ivate & con	n K-12) mercial buil	dings,	ě	
City (5)					***	Square Feet	# of Floo	s Bi	ig. Ag	e	
SPRINGS	LEWD			3/6		2500.	2		19	9 3	50
County (6)) (STATE USE	Current Use (P		temolished	- /		
NOW			ONLY	າ .		RE	300	NCE			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b (8)	y Building Owner	ASC	CM No.			ment Contractor (9	57.5				
						moval In	С				
Street Address					Street Address						
City, State, Zip Code					450 Sou City, State, Zip	th River	St				
	588					ack, N.J	0761	1			
Project Manager for Monitoring F	im	Telepi	none No.		Telephone No.		License I				
					201-329	-7444 -	00:	88			
Start Date (10)	Scheduled Com		(5.5		Name of OSHA						
Occupancy Status During Abaten		15)	16			Environme	ental				
	7.2		- 2		Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During ☐ Abatement Performed Outside	Entire Period of /	Abateme	ent		280 Ht City, State, Zip C	uyler St					
Dother - Describe: 75M	ID 581	4	*			ckensack	N T	07606	3		
Scope of Work (Check all that app	ply)				2000000						
22 ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf 12 ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf				novation nolition	☐ Mini-	Containment with Enclosure ebag Procedure Exempted (*) and					
		Is Loc	ation		as room	() diki	14011-1 1820	rivedule		bate	ement
. Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATEDIN Facility (13)	I (ACM)	Norm Used So Mainten Custo Staf (12	ally dely by ance/ dial	Asbes (i.e.	Description of tos Containing Ma, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	insulation, or	(Sp	unt cify LF)	Removal	Repair	Enclosure Encapsulate
	Y	es No	N/A								0
BASEMENT				THER	MOL SYSTE	M INSUMA	7	SLF	X		
BYSUEN					VAT		4	SF	×		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		11155									
Best Removal		NJDEP ID No.	Waste H	lauler	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regist	ered Landfi				
Door Memoval .	1110		7100		1/20-	Minerva	Ente	prise	S	T.T	.C

1/20 City, State City, State Disposal Date Hackensack , N.J. 07601 1/15/12 Waynesburg, Oh, 44688 Completed by Title Signature J.Maiorano Estimator ASB-41 * Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.



(K 5613												L	SECRETARIA DE LA CONTRACTORIO DE L	111 1	H. B.
(1, 90,)	NOT	TIFICA (Purs	TION O	of New Jers F ASBESTO NJAC 8:60 a	SABATEN	MENT)					2016 458E	R	Ec	F	1-1-
Date of Notification (1)				uilding Owne			998000000				2016	10	_	-1	ME
01/25/2016		G	lenwoo	od Apartme	ents & Cou	untry	Club				10	JA	2		
Agencies Notified Type Notification		405.00	eet Add							4	4525		-	P	1 1
× EPA				Hill Lane						_	200	SI	30		_ 1 4
EPA Initial Amended Amendment:		110 8		, Zip Code							Qt !	10	FAL	ON	71
DOL Amendment		. 0	ld Brid	ge, NJ 0885	57							- 4	-149	INF	1101
Emergency (nciuding	-	me of C						Telepho	n	Number			·Q	
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation		В	And the second	tte Poppel											
	DI (0)		FACILI	TY INFORM	ATION	Typ	e of F	acility (4)		-			7-201-1	-	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	g Place (3)					-									
Glenwood Apartment						H	Sub	ool (K-12) chapter 8	(Other th	al	K-12)				
Street Address						×	Othe	er (i.e. priv	rate & co	m 1	nercial b	uildin	gs, ho	ome:	
15-19 Cherry Hill Ln						Sai	etc.) uare F	eet	# of Flo	01 1		Bldg	J. Age	3	
City (5)						300000	000		2			65-			}
Old Bridge, NJ		To	ounty Co	nde (7)				Ise (Prior	if being o	le :	nolished)			
County (6)		(S	TATE US	SE ONLY)		1	artm			.2006					
Morris	Owner (9)	1	ASCM	No	Name	1 .		ent Contr	actor (9)						-1
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	OWNER (0)		ACCIVI	1.19				Constru		n :					
N/A						t Add				0.00					-1
Street Address					136	0 CI	ifton	Avenue	, PMB	SI	ite 218	3			
City, State, Zip Code					City,	State	, Zip C	ode		-					
City, State, Zip Code					Clif	ton,	NJ 0	7012							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	elephon	e No.	Telep	ohone	No.		20.50	72	nse No.				
Troject Manager for mennessing					973	3-389	300-6	39	0	0 ;	93				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Comp	oletion D	Date (11)		-		Monitor							
02/08/2016	02/10/2	016			A100000			Constr	uction,	lr :	D				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only One	e)				et Ado			DMD	_	.it- 21	0			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period of A	bateme	ent					Avenue	e, PIMB	3	lite 21	0			
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor	mal Facility	Hours			0.53500		, Zip								
Other – Describe:					Cli	fton,	NJ	7012					2-17-E	-	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)													2		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovat emoliti				×	Mini-l	ontainme Enclosure abag Proc	edure						
							Non-	Exempted	(*) and I	10	n-Friable			ment	
		Location										,	Ту		
Location of		lormali d Solel			Descripti	ion of	entel (Am	01 .	, 1				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Mai	intenar	nce/	Asbestos	Containing	g Mate	eriai (/ isulati	on,	(Sp	er f	fy	Re	R	Encapsulate	Enc
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Cust	odial S (12)	Staff?		surfacing,				SF o	٦ .	F)	Remova	Repair	psu	Enclosure
(13)		(12)		- 0	ther misce	nai ieo	us)					a	7	late	Гe
	Yes	No	N/A												
15 Cherry Hill Ln- Crawl Space	x			Pip	e/elbow	insul	ation		16) .	F	X			
17 Cherry Hill Ln- crawl space	X			Pip	e/elbow	insul	ation		15	0 .	F	K			
19 Cherry Hill Ln- crawl space	x			Pir	ne/elbow	insul	ation		16	0 .	.F	K			
19 Cherry Hill Life Claws space	19 Cherry Hill ETP Claw 3 pace A														
No. of Desistered Wests Houles		N	JDEP V	Naste	Cubic Yard	ls		Name of	Register	e	Landfill			1	1
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			Hauler ID	No.	of Waste				a Landf						
Service Transport Group		2	20990		10 CY										
City, State				- 1	Disposal D			City, Sta	te sburg, (ור	44699				
New Castle, DE					02/10/20	10000		vvayne	pung, () l	44000 Da				
Completed by	Title				Signa	1	0			-	100	1/25/	2016	5	
Milan Njezic	Vice	Presi	ident		10.	E) (=/1	9						

CK5012

							,		9	20-		- F	1:		
Date of Notification (1)			- 1		3075	wner/Operato	95 50	e	•	18	Als	,	1	En	7
01/19/2016			_			ments & Co	ountry	y Club	1		1/1/	>_		.0	-
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		- 1	Street Add	dress y Hill Lan	۵				ES	AN SINGH	1	4,		
EPA DEP	Initial Amended				e, Zip Code				<u> </u>	4	500	100		43	-
× DOL	Amendment :	#			dge, NJ 08					1	CAS	W	TA.		
_	Emergency (including		Name of (-				Tele	phor	Numb	er G	11/	(
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation			Bernade	ette Popp	oel					•				
				FACIL	ITY INFOR	RMATION									
Name of Facility Where A		Place (3)					Тур	e of Facility (4	4)						
Glenwood Apartmer	nt							School (K-1		••	14.40				
Street Address							×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Othe rivate &	com	K-12) nercial	buildi	nas, l	nome	H .
21-25 Cherry Hill Ln								etc.)							
City (5)								uare Feet		Floo	}		dg. Ag	je	
Old Bridge, NJ				0 1 0	- 1- (7)		,	000	2		adiaha		5+		
County (6) Morris				County C (STATE U	ode (7) SE ONLY)		1000	rrent Use (Pric	or it beir	ng ae	nolisne	a)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			batement Con							
N/A								neral Const	ructio	n, In).				
Street Address							et Add	NS-3-34		n 0	O.				
						ANNE	2017(2) 75(1)	ifton Avenu	ie, Pivi	IR 2	lite 2	8			
City, State, Zip Code								Zip Code NJ 07012							
5	7 F1			Talaahaa	a Na		- 65		-	Lies	ise No				
Project Manager for Mon	litoring Firm			Telephon	ie ino.		phone 3-389)-0089	9		93				
Start Date (10)	10.00	Schedule	d Con	npletion D	Date (11)	2.00	De la presenta	SHA Monitor	969						
02/03/2016		02/05/2						neral Const	tructio	n, Ir).			* 110	
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Chec	k Only One	≘)				et Add		-	·	0				
Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire I	Period of A	baten	nent				ifton Avenu	ie, PN	IR S	lite 2	18			
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:		nal Facility	Hours	3		1		, Zip Code							
						_	nton,	NJ 07012			-				
Scope of Work (Check A	di That Apply)	5 -					П.	- " 0		Mar	4: D-		_		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emolit					Full Containm Mini-Enclosur		1 Neg	itive Pr	essur	е		
EN 2100 01 01 2200 11				N.T.134				Glovebag Pro		J 14 (Falabl	- D		_	
								Non-Exempte	o (") an	a No	-Friabi			ement	
		1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	Locat			23 878								ре	•
Location Asbestos-Containing		Used	d Sole	ely by	Ashest	Descripti os Containing		rial (ACM)	Д	mou	t			m	
TO BE AB	ATED	10. 10.000	ntena	nce/ Staff?		thermal syste	ms ins	sulation,	(5	Speci	1	Rei	Re	nca	Enc
In Faci (13)		0000	(12)			surfacing, ' other miscel			Si	or L	-)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(1.5)		Yes	No	N/A								<u>a</u>	,	ate	ē
21 Cherry Hill Ln	- Crawl Space	х			Р	ipe/elbow i	nsula	tion	1	60 L	:	X			
23 Cherry Hill Ln	- crawl space	х			Р	ipe/elbow i	nsula	tion	1	50 L	:	X			↓_
25 Cherry Hill Ln	- crawl space	х			Р	ipe/elbow i	insula	tion	1	60 L	•	X			<u> </u>
No. of Desired and Me	sta Haulas			NJDEP W	locto	Cubic Yard	6	Name of	Pagist	arad	andfill				<u></u>
Name of Registered Wa		4 3	Hauler ID		of Waste	a .	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			anami					
Service Transport Gr	2	20990		10 CY		Minery		11111							
City, State							ate	City, Sta		011	14600				
New Castle, DE		-				02/05/201		Wayne	sburg	, OH	-				
Completed by		Title	Desc	idon4		Signat	ture	, 0	11	-	Da	te /19/	2016		
Milan Njezic		Vice	rres	ident			JE)	1/	1)	10	/ 15/	2010		

CK 4654

957	V	(Pt	ursuani	t to NJAC 8	:60 an	12:12	0)						PI	-			
Date of Notification (1) OUTO4/2016				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) VINELAND B.O.E.										C			
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial	Street Address 17 WEST LANDIS AVE										2018 JAN.						
DEP Amended Amendment			City, State, Zip Code VINELAND, NJ 08360									& LICE					
DOH Emergency (justification) Cancellation	including			of Contact FARINA	CCIO				Tele	phone Nu		07	~///	43			
Name of Facility (VAR			FAC	ILITY INFO	RMATI	ON			-	, ,	1-	011		-			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)						Туре	of Facility	(4)								
MENNIES SCHOO								School (K-									
3GI E. GRANT AV	5							Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	private &	commerci) Il buil	dings	, hom	es,			
City (5) VINELAND							Squa	are Feet	# of	Floors	E	3ldg. A	Age				
County (6) CUMBERLAND	Ψ.			Code (7) USE ONLY)			Curre	ent Use (Pr	ior if bein	g demolisl	ed)						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	Owner (8)		ASCI	M No.		Name	of Aba	atement Co	ntractor (9)	-						
Street Address	-L 55	Pou	ES			VMC	COI	MPANY, I	INC.								
The state of the s						Street											
1930 BROWN ED. City, State, Zip Code								ET AVEN									
NEWFIELD IN 083 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	344			16 S\$3		CLIF	TON	Zip Code , NJ 0701									
Total Principal Training Train								Telephone No. License N 973 253 8828 00704									
Start Date (10)	Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11)									00704							
011512016	Name of OSHA Monitor																
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only One)	-1	00	700		Street	Addre	ss			-	-					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	eriod of Ab al Facility H	atem lours	ent			City, S	tate, Z	ip Code			ir <u></u>						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)																	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novat				×	Min Glo	II Containm ni-Enclosure ovebag Pro n-Exempte	e cedure								
	ls Lo	ocatio	on.				1110	II Exchipte	u () anu	NOII-FIIAD	: 110		ement				
Location of	No	rmally	у		Des	cription	of .				Туре						
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Maint Custod	enan	Asbestos Contratorios (i.e. thermal			aining M systems ing, VA	Material (ACM) s insulation, T, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
	Yes	No	N/A								-		ate	œ.			
TRAILGR		X		CEILI	NG	GL	νG	2003	50	O ST	X						
													7				
			.,								۶.						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1.1	DE5 ::														
NJDEP Waste CARTING INC Hauler ID No. OF Waste							Traine of Hogieterea Earlaini					.AND	FIE	LD			
DEWARK, NJ					Dispos	al Date		City, State		1							
Completed by	Title				Si	gnature				Dat	_						
VOYTEK ROSZKOWSKI	PRESI	DEN	IT		- 1	ů'.		>57k/C	SCR		lo	14	20	16			

(K 5610

			NOTIF (F	CATION	OF ASE to NJAC	ESTOS 8:60 and	ABATE d 12:120	MENT			PE	CF	11.					
Date of Notification (1) 01/05/2016				Name o Glenw	AN -													
Agencies Notified EPA DEP	Type Notification			Street A	RECEIVED AN -7 PM 1:42 I TOS CONTROL TOS Number													
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment	#		City, Sta	ICENSONTROL													
Ĭ DOH	Emergency justification)	(including			idge, NJ f Contact		8857						n ne Number					
DCA	Cancellation			Bernad														
Name of Facility Where	Ahatement is Takin	n Place /	3/	FACI	LITY INF	ORMATI	ON	-										
Glenwood Apartme		g i lace (٥)				-	Comment	of Facility									
Street Address 9-17 Red oak Ln			II.					IT :	School (K- Subchapte Other (i.e.)	12) r 8 (Other t private & c	in K-1	2) ial bui	dinas	hom	Δ.			
City (5)					-			- 6	etc.)									
Old Bridge, NJ			Square Feet 2,000						# of Fl	o irs	1	3ldg. <i>A</i> 65+	\ge					
County (6) Morris					Code (7))		Сипте	nt Use (Pri	or if being	molis							
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM			Name		rtment	ntractor (9)								
N/A	a aa						100000000000000000000000000000000000000			truction,								
Street Address								Addres	-									
City, State, Zip Code										ue, PMB	uite 218							
Only, State, 21p Code									p Code I 07012									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.		Teleph	none No).	c inse No.									
Start Date (10) Scheduled Co					D-1- (44)			389-0		(593								
01/19/2016 01/25/2016				mpletion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monito DIA General Cons							l c.							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One)					Street Address													
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform	ated During Entire I	Period of	Abater	nent						ue, PMB	uite:	218						
Other - Describe:	ed Outside of North	iai Facility	Hour	S					p Code J 07012									
Scope of Work (Check Al	ll That Apply)					1		011, 140	01012		-							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demoli		0	li li	×	Min Glo	i-Enclosun vebag Pro					e				
		100	Locat										Abatement Type					
Location Asbestos-Containing		Use	Norma ed Sole	ely by					(ACM)	Amo		-	1)	ı – :				
TO BE ABA In Facili (13)	ATED	7.1	todial (12)	Staff?	thermal surfac	systems cing, VA niscellan	insulation,		(Spe	v	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
		Yes	No	N/A							-			te	τ _D			
9 Red oak Ln- C		Х			F	Pipe/elb	ow insi	ulatio	n	160	L :	K	1					
11 Red oak Ln- o		Х			F	Pipe/elb	ow inst	nsulation 180 L		<u> </u>	K	1						
15 Red oak Ln- c		X		1	F	Pipe/elb	ow inst	insulation 170 L				K						
17 Red oak Ln- crawl space x Name of Registered Waste Hauler N				UDEE	Pipe/ elbow insulation					150		X	1					
Service Transport Gro				NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Hauler ID No. of Waste				, rame or respectored										
City, State	<u> </u>		2	0990		10 CY				a Landfill								
New Castle, DE					Disposal Date City, State 01/25/2016 Waynesburg, O						H 14688							
Completed by		Title		01/25/2016 Waynesburg, OH 4688 Signature O Date														
Milan Njezic		Vice	Presi	dent			(50)	1	A	0	0	1/05/	2016					

CK 5611

Date of Notification (1) 01/11/2016	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Glenwood Apartments & Country Club								100	rE	14	EL	2	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			A		UAN _	7	M	,						
EPA DEP DOL Amended Amendment #_ Emergency (inclination)	luding	Ci	Cherry ty, State, Old Bridg ame of Co) Q	JAN -	CO S/A	HT.	OL	7					
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation		В	Bernadet				_							
Abstance Abstance in Taking B	lace (3)		FACILIT	Y INFORMA	TION	Type of F	acility (4)		2.0					-1
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking P Glenwood Apartment Street Address 42-48 Cherry Hill Ln	lace (o)					Scho	ool (K-12) chapter 8 er (i.e. priv	(Other trate & co	h i	n K-12) mercial bu	uildin	gs, ho	me	,
City (5)						Square F		# of Fl	0	rs		J. Age		-1
Old Bridge, NJ						2,000		2	_		65-	+		
County (6)		County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being (STATE USE ONLY)								molished)				
Morris		16		CHESSEMBERSES ZELE	Nama	Apartm of Abatem		7						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ow	vner (8)		ASCM N	NO.		General								
N/A						t Address			-					-
Street Address					136	0 Clifton	Avenue	, PMB	}	Suite 218				
City, State, Zip Code					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	State, Zip (ton, NJ (
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	97				ohone No. 3-389-00		i ense No.) 1693							
Start Date (10)	Com	pletion D	ate (11)	e of OSHA	S 75	nc								
01/23/2010	16			A Genera	,	nc.		-	-					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check			3	Suite 218										
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Portion Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	atem Hours	nent		State, Zip										
						iterij i iz			-					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enova				Full Containment with Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and					N :gative Pressure			
	T				-						Abatement Type			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	N Used Mair Custo	ntena odial (12)	lly ely by ance/ Staff?	(i.e. th	Containin ermal syste surfacing,	mal systems insulation, (S				ount ecify r LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A		, II	1		1	6) LF	K		-	+-
42 Cherry Hill Ln-Crawl Space	Х					injunation.			-) LF	K	-	-	+-
44 Cherry Hill Ln- crawl space	X					This did not			-	LF) LF	K	+	-	+-
46 Cherry Hill Ln- crawl space	Х					TV III Salation			_		K	+	+	+-
48 Cherry Hill Ln- crawl space	х			-	cubic Yar	50W ((Salation)) LF ed Landfill	1	_	_	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Service Transport Group		NJDEP \ Hauler II 20990	(A)	of Waste										
City, State New Castle, DE			Disposal Date City, St.						,)H 44688				
Completed by Milan Njezic	Title Vice	Pre	sident		1	ature	-/10	3	= :		ite 1/11	/201	6	

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

2016-06 Check # 7627 B & G proj. #: Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 0 11 1/10 14 1/11 16 1 William Raab Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address 177 EPA X Initial DEP City, State, Zip Code 1 Amendment Union, NJ 07083 DOL Telepho P Number Name of Contact X DOH [17 Cancellation William Raab □ DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Subc lapter 8 (Other than K-12) William Raab Othe (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldg: /Homes, etc. # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet County Code (7) County (6) City (5) Current Use ('rior if being demolished) (State use only) Union residential Union Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 License Number Telephone Number Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 00378 (973)696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched, Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) B & G Restoration, Inc. 01/15/2016 Street Address 01/14/2016 105 Ryerson Road Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-LincolnPark, NJ 07035 Describe: Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/negative pressure Demolition **X** Renovation Non-friable procedure Mini-enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf >3 sf or >3 lf Is location normally used solely E е e n Location of by maintenance/custodial Amour n Description of asbestos-containing m p C asbestos-containing (Specif SF or С staff(12) 0 material (ACM) a material to be V D abated in facility (13) No N/A Yes X 32 lf pipe insulation main room 20 lf X X pipe insulation boiler room 10 lf X pipe insulation X closet under stairs X 5 If pipe insulation X above ceiling tiles main rm Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste NJDEP Hauler ID# 19563 Registered Waste Hauler Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center B & G Restoration, Inc. Disposal Date City, State Tullytown, PA 01/15/2016 Lincoln Park, NJ Signature Gordana Luna Completed by (Print or Type) 01/04/2016 Secretary/Treasurer Gordana Luna